GORPORATION
ANNUAL REPORT

1996

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Sandra B. Martham

Secretary of State

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

DOCUMENT # 125973

1. Corporation Name

BEALL'S, INC.

8)

Principal Place of Business

1806 38TH AVENUE EAST
BRADENTON FL 34206

Meailing Address

PO BOX 25207
ATTN § M KNOPIK

BRADENTON FL 34206

J——

P/ /ot 2

A

us 3. Date Incorparated or Qualified 3a. Date of Last Heport
2. Principal Place of Business | 2a. Malling Address 4. FE{ Number Applied For
[21] 6 R 590243800 Nat Applicabie
Suite, Apt. #, elc. | Suite, Apt. 4, etc. 5. Cenificate of Status Dosired 0 $8.75 Additional
E;l 2—i'-| Fae Regquired
City & State | City & Stalo 6. Election Campaign Financing o $5.00 May Be
?ﬂ zﬂ Trust Fund Contribution - Added to Fees
71p Country | Zip Country 8. This corporation has liabiity for intangible tax under s 199,032,
24 25 28] 0] Florida Stalutes [ Yes )}&10
9. Name and Address of Current Reglstered Agent "7 3p. Name and Address of New Hegistered Agent
B1| Narne
BEALL, ROBERT M, Il 82| Strest Addrass (P-O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)
1806 38TH AVENUE EAST
BRADENTON FL 34208 83
84| City FL 85| Zp Code

11. Pursuant 1o the provisians of Sections 607.0502 and 607.1508, Florida Statutes, the above named cbrpora!ion submits this statement for the purpose of changing its registered office
or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. Such change was authorized by the corporation’s board of drectors. § hereby accept the appointment as registared agent. | am

familiar with, and accepl the obligations of, Sechon 607 0505,

lorida Statutes

SIGNATURE oo o L
Styralore typed or prirled name of registersd agent and tre if appl cabie DATE

12. : OFFICERS AND DIREGTORS 13. ) ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFICE RS AND DIRECTORS IN 12

TITLF DST [] DELETE TATILE [] Change  [] Additien

NAME BEALL, EGBERT R 12 NAME

sieeranoress | 1806 38TH AVE. EAST 1.3 STREET ATDRESS

CITY-S1-2F BRADENTONFL L

TILE PC {1 DILETE 2 1TILE [7 Change  {] Addition

NAME BEALL, ROBERT M, Il 22 NAME

STREET ADJRESS 1806 38TH AVE. EAST 23 STREFT ADORESS

oiTy-81- 7P BRADENTON FL 24 CITY-5T-2IP

TITLE D (] DELETE 3 1TILE [ Change [ Addition

V: WALTERS, CLUFFORD 32 NAME

siaeeranoatss | 1808 38TH AVE. EAST 33 STREET ADDRESS

CiTY-S1-20 BRADENTON FL 34 CITY- S1-2

TITLE v [ DELETE 4 1TIE ] Change [ Addition

HAME KNOPIK, STEPHEN M. A2 KAME

sreer sooress | 808 38TH AVE. EAST 43 STREET ADDFESS

GIIy-$1-217 BRADENTON FL L 44TY-51-2P

TITLE D [ DELEIE 5 1TIILF ] Change  [] Addition

NAME SZYMANSKI, BETTY 52 NAME

streer aoorrss | 1806 38TH AVE. EAST §3 STREET ADDRESS

Cy-51-2p BRADENTON FL L SACTY-S1-ZP |

TILE 1Y X OELETE B 1TILE [ Change [ Addition

HAME DRISCOLL, CHARLES £2 NAME

sirectancress | 1806 38TH EAST £ 3 STREFT ADDRESS

CY-S1- 2 BRADENTON FL B4 CITY-§T-7IP

14. | do hereby cerlify that the information supplied with this fiing ks voluntarily furnished and does not quatly for the exemption stated in Section 119.07{3)(k, Florida Stalutes. | further
certify that the information indicated an this annual report ar supplemen‘al annual report is true and aciurate and that my signature shall have 1he same legal effect as if made under
oath: that | am an officer or diractor of the corparation or the receiver or trustee empowered 10 execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name

appears in Block 12 or Blozk 13 if chany

SIGNATURE:

SIGNATUBK AND TYPED PRIPRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFF

or fn an attachment with an addrass.

54a£m

4!

R OR DIRECTOR

M. {anop: I

Higlae  MI-TY-255

Daytime Phone #

CR2E034 (12/95)




7.1
7.2
73

74

8.1
8.2
83

8.4

%1
9.2
9.3

9.4

10.1
10.2
10.3

10.4

11.1
11.2
11.3

11.4

hi\direct.dog

(RE973

BEALL’S, INC.

Pj 2cFe

STATE OF FLORIDA CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT 1996
BOX 12/13 - ADDITIONAL OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS

Title
Name
Street Address

City - St. - Zip

Title
Name
Street Address

City - 8t. - Zip

Title
Name
Street Address

City - St. - Zip

Title
Name
Street Address

City - St. - Zip

Title
Name
Street Address

City - St. - Zip

AY%
Layton, Seth B,
1806 38th Avenue East

Bradenton, FL. 34206-2507

v
Hiskes, George J.
1806 38th Avenue Easl

Bradenton, FL 34206-2507

D
Westerfield, Stephen T.
1806 38th Avenue East

Bradenton, FL. 34206-2507

D
Painter, Jack
1806 38th Avenue East

Bradenton, FL. 34206-2507

D
Eveillard, Elizabeth M,
1806 38th Avenue East

Bradenton, FL. 34206-2507




