FILE NOW: FILING FEE AFTER MAY 1 IS \$225.00							
CORF ANNU	ROFIT PORATION AL REPORT		FLORIDA DEPARTI Sandra B. Secretary DIVISION OF CO	Mortham of State	Pg lot		
DOCUM 1. Corporation		125973	(8)				
BEALL'							
Principal Place of Business 1806 38TH AVENUE EAST BRADENTON FL 34208			Mailing Address PO BOX 25207 ATTN S M KNOPIK BRADENTON FL 34206			3a. Date of Last Report	
			US		3. Date incorporated or Qualified 03/05/1932	06/14/1995	
2. Principal Plac	ce of Business	20	ta. Mailing Address		4. FE# Number 59-0243800	Applied For Not Applicable	
Suite, Apt. #.	, etc.	2:	Suite, Apt. #, etc.		5, Certificate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Additional Fee Required	
City & State		2	City & State		Election Campaign Financing Trust Fund Contribution	\$5.00 May Be Added to Fees	
Zip 24	25	intry 2	Zip	Country 6	8. This corporation has liability for in Florida Statutes [] Yes	ntangible tax under s 199.032,	
	9. Name and Ad	dress of Current Rec		81 Name	10. Name and Address of New R	egistered Agent	
BEALL, F	Robert M, II				ress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptab	le)	
1806 38	TH AVENUE EAS	T		B3	7000 (
BRADEN	TON FL 34208						
				84 City		FL 85 Zip Code	
or registere	diagont or both in	the State of Florida, St	607.1508, Florida Statutes, uch change was authorized 07.0505, Florida Statutes.	the above named corpo by the corporation's boa	ration submits this statement for the pur ard of directors. Thereby accept the appo	pose of changing its registered office bintment as registered agent. I am	
SIGNATURE	Sunal was taned or priviled a	arr e of registered agent and titl	a H and cable MOTE	Registered Agent signature risquire	ച ഷയ ക്രാക്കിക്ക്	DATE	
12.	signature types or printed in	OFFICERS AND DIF		13.	ADDITIONS/CHANGES TO OFFI	ICERS AND DIRECTORS IN 12	
TITLE	DST	DT D	☐ DELETE	1. 1 TITLE		Change Addition	
NAME STREET ADDRESS	BEALL, EGBE 1806 38TH AV			1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS			
CITY-S1-ZIP	BRADENTON			1.4 DITY-ST-ZIP			
TITLE	PC		DELETE	2 1 TITLE		☐ Change ☐ Addition	
NAME	BEALL, ROBE			22 NAME			
STREET ADDRESS	1806 38TH AV BRADENTON			23 STREET ADDRESS 24 CITY-ST-ZIP			
CITY-ST-ZIP TITLE	D	16	DELETE	3 1 TITLE		Change Addition	
NAME	WALTERS, CL	IFFORD		3.2 NAME			
STREET ADDRESS	1806 38TH A			3.3 STREET ADDRESS			
CITY-ST-ZIP	BRADENTON	FL	Florers	3.4 CITY - ST - 2IP		Change D Addition	
TITLE	VNODIV CTE	DUEN M	☐ DELETE	4. 1 TITLE		Change Addition	
NAME STREET ADDRESS	KNOPIK, STEI 1806 38TH A			4.2 NAME 4.3 STREET ADDRESS			
CITY-ST-ZIP	BRADENTON			4.4 City - St - ZiP			
TITLE	D		DELETE	5 1 TITLE		Change Addition	
NAME	SZYMANSKI,			5 2 NAME			
STREET ADDRESS	1806 38TH A			5 3 STREET ADDRESS			
CITY-ST-ZIP	BRADENTON	<u>rl</u>	DELETE	5 4 CITY - ST - ZIP 6 1 TITLE		Change Addition	
TITLE NAME	DRISCOLL, C	HARLES	Z)	62 NAME			

CITY-ST-ZIP 14. To hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing is voluntarily furnished and does not qualfy for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(k). Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this annual report or supplemental annual report is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 12 or Block 13 if changed, or an an attachment with an address.

6.3 STREET ADDRESS

64 CITY - ST-ZIP

SIGNATURE:

1806 38TH EAST

BRADENTON FL

STREET ADDRESS

Stephen M. Knopi K

4/18/94

941-747-2355 Daytine Phone !

CR2E034 (12/95)

125973

pg 20fz

BEALL'S, INC. STATE OF FLORIDA CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT 1996 BOX 12/13 - ADDITIONAL OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS

7.1	Title	v
7.2	Name	Layton, Seth B,
7.3	Street Address	1806 38th Avenue East
7.4	City - St Zip	Bradenton, FL 34206-2507
8.1	Title	v
8.2	Name	Hiskes, George J.
8.3	Street Address	1806 38th Avenue East
8.4	City - St Zip	Bradenton, FL 34206-2507
9.1	Title	D
9.2	Name	Westerfield, Stephen T.
9.3	Street Address	1806 38th Avenue East
9.4	City - St Zip	Bradenton, FL 34206-2507
10.1	Title	D
10.2	Name	Painter, Jack
10.3	Street Address	1806 38th Avenue East
10.4	City - St Zip	Bradenton, FL 34206-2507
11.1	Title	D
11.2	Name	Eveillard, Elizabeth M.
11.3	Street Address	1806 38th Avenue East
11.4	City - St Zip	Bradenton, FL 34206-2507